
Art. No. Art. No. MODEL Description
PowerController PowerBox (PB) SINGLE MODE FIBER

DLA499600 DLA499500 Lambda beam pigtailed 405-10 SM 405 nm, 10 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499601 DLA499501 Lambda beam pigtailed 450-25 SM 450 nm, 25 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499620 DLA499520 Lambda beam pigtailed 488-20 SM 488 nm, 20 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499602 DLA499502 Lambda beam pigtailed 515-3 SM 515 nm, 3 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499631 DLA499531 Lambda beam pigtailed 520-15 SM 520 nm, 15 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499540 DLA499540 Lambda beam pigtailed 633-50 SM 633 nm, 50 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499644 DLA499544 Lambda beam pigtailed 635-2.5 SM 635 nm, 2.5 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499604 DLA499504 Lambda beam pigtailed 635-8 SM 635 nm, 8 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499850 DLA499750 Lambda beam pigtailed 637-50 SM 637 nm, 50 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499605 DLA499505 Lambda beam pigtailed 637-70 SM 637 nm, 70 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499661 DLA499561 Lambda beam pigtailed 642-20 SM 642 nm, 20 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499606 DLA499506 Lambda beam pigtailed 658-7.5 SM 658 nm, 7.5 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499607 DLA499507 Lambda beam pigtailed 658-20 SM 658 nm, 20 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499608 DLA499508 Lambda beam pigtailed 658-40 SM 658 nm, 40 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499609 DLA499509 Lambda beam pigtailed 658-60 SM 658 nm, 60 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499610 DLA499510 Lambda beam pigtailed 660-50 SM 660 nm, 50 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499611 DLA499511 Lambda beam pigtailed 670-2.5 SM 670 nm, 2.5 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499612 DLA499512 Lambda beam pigtailed 685-15 SM 685 nm, 15 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499613 DLA499513 Lambda beam pigtailed 705-15 SM 705 nm, 15 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499614 DLA499514 Lambda beam pigtailed 730-15 SM 730 nm, 15 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499873 DLA499773 Lambda beam pigtailed 785-10 SM 785 nm, 10 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499615 DLA499515 Lambda beam pigtailed 785-20 SM 785 nm, 20 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499874 DLA499774 Lambda beam pigtailed 785-100 SM 785 nm, 100 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499879 DLA499779 Lambda beam pigtailed 808-60 SM 806 nm, 60 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499616 DLA499516 Lambda beam pigtailed 820-80 SM 820 nm, 80 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499617 DLA499517 Lambda beam pigtailed 830-10 SM 830 nm, 10 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499888 DLA499788 Lambda beam pigtailed 852-30 SM 852 nm, 30 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499618 DLA499518 Lambda beam pigtailed 852-60 SM 852 nm, 60 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499619 DLA499519 Lambda beam pigtailed 880-3 SM 880 nm, 3 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499628 DLA499528 Lambda beam pigtailed 904-3 SM 904 nm, 3 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499890 DLA499790 Lambda beam pigtailed 915-40 SM 915 nm, 40 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499621 DLA499521 Lambda beam pigtailed 940-30 SM 940 nm, 30 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499622 DLA499522 Lambda beam pigtailed 980-15 SM 980 nm, 15 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499623 DLA499523 Lambda beam pigtailed 980-60 SM 980 nm, 60 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499624 DLA499524 Lambda beam pigtailed 1064-50 SM 1064 nm, 50 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499625 DLA499525 Lambda beam pigtailed 1310-50 SM 1310 nm, 50 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499626 DLA499526 Lambda beam pigtailed 1550-1.5 SM 1550 nm, 1.5 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499627 DLA499527 Lambda beam pigtailed 1550-50 SM 1550 nm, 50 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/PC

Art. No. Art. No. MODEL Description
PowerController PowerBox (PB) SINGLE MODE FIBER & COLLIMATOR

DLA499630 DLA499530 Lambda beam pigtailed 405-30 COL SM 405 nm, 30 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber,
incl. Ø8 mm, Sealed, Argon-Gas-Filled Collimator

Art. No. Art. No. MODEL Description
PowerController PowerBox (PB) POLARIZATION-MAINTAINING FIBER

DLA499644 DLA499544 Lambda beam pigtailed 635-2.5 PM 635 nm, 2.5 mW fiber out, polarization-maintaining fiber, FC/PC
DLA499661 DLA499561 Lambda beam pigtailed 642-20 PM 642 nm, 20 mW fiber out, polarization-maintaining fiber, FC/PC
DLA499666 DLA499566 Lambda beam pigtailed 785-6.5 PM 785 nm, 6.5 mW fiber out, polarization-maintaining fiber, FC/PC
DLA499670 DLA499570 Lambda beam pigtailed 830-10 PM 830 nm, 10 mW fiber out, polarization-maintaining fiber, FC/PC
DLA499671 DLA499571 Lambda beam pigtailed 1310-2.5 PM 1310 nm, 2.5 mW fiber out, polarization-maintaining fiber, FC/PC
DLA499675 DLA499575 Lambda beam pigtailed 1550-1.5 PM 1550 nm, 1.5 mW fiber out, polarization-maintaining fiber, FC/PC

Customs Pigtails available upon request

Lambda Beam laser system incl. pigtailed fiber
fiber length 1m
Internal 8° Angle-Cleaved Fiber

KEY FEATURES:
* Output powers up to 300mW
* Broad selection of wavelengths; fine-tuneable 
* Temperature-stabilized



Art. No. Art. No. MODEL Description
PowerController PowerBox (PB) MULIT-MODE FIBER

DLA499677 DLA499577 Lambda beam pigtailed 405-300 MM 405 nm, 300 mW fiber out, multi-mode fiber, FC/PC
DLA499680 DLA499580 Lambda beam pigtailed 635-7.5 MM 635 nm, 7.5 mW fiber out, multi-mode fiber, SMA905
DLA499682 DLA499582 Lambda beam pigtailed 658-22.5 MM 658 nm, 22.5 mW fiber out, multi-mode fiber, SMA905

Art. No. Art. No. MODEL Description
PowerController PowerBox (PB) VHG STABILIZED SINGLEFREQUENCY

DLA499875 DLA499775 Lambda beam pigtailed 785-50 VHG SM 785 nm, 50 mW fiber out, single-mode fiber, FC/APC
Wavelength-Stabilized Output (VHG)
Narrow 10 MHz typical Linewidth (CW, FWHM)
Integrated Optical Isolator (Against Back Reflexions)

Customs Pigtails available upon request



 
 


	空白ページ



